orario
1412
1424
14:36

orario
14.00
14.00
1412
1424
14:36
14:48

orario
15:00
15:00

orario
16:45
16:45

team out
Le bradipe
movimento 5 falli

Gintoniche
Ringo Girls
UmilLadies
Ringo Girls
Los Angeles Slippers
Gintoniche

I A
| B

FEMMINILE - Girone A
Le bradipe
movimento 5 falli
team out

FEMMINILE - Girone B
Los Angeles Slippers
UmilLadies
Gintoniche
Los Angeles Slippers
UmilLadies
Ringo Girls

FEMMINILE - Semifinali
B
[A

FEMMINILE - Finali
finale Ill/1V posto
finale I/1l posto



