orario		FEMMINILE - Girone A	
14:12	team out	Le bradipe	
14:24	Le bradipe	movimento 5 falli	
14:36	movimento 5 falli	team out	

orario		FEMMINILE - Girone B
14:00	Gintoniche	Los Angeles Slippers
14:00	Ringo Girls	UmiLadies
14:12	UmiLadies	Gintoniche
14:24	Ringo Girls	Los Angeles Slippers
14:36	Los Angeles Slippers	UmiLadies
14:48	Gintoniche	Ringo Girls

orario		FEMMINILE - Semifinali
15:00	ΙA	II B
15:00	ΙB	IIA

orario	FEMMINILE - Finali
16:45	finale III/IV posto
16:45	finale I/II posto